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 2026 REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 
Regular scheduled meetings for the Bertie County Board of Elections will be 

held at the Elections Office located at 210 W. Watson St., Windsor, NC on the 

First Tuesday in each month at 9:00 am (With the noted exceptions**) 
 

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 

Monday, March 2, 2026 (Pre-Election Day) 

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 (Primary Election) ** 

Friday, March 6, 2026 (Provisional Ballot Review) ** 

Friday, March 13, 2026 (Canvass)** 

  

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 

Tuesday, May 5, 2026 

Tuesday, June 2, 2026 

Tuesday, July 7, 2026 

 

Tuesday, August 4, 2026 

Tuesday, September 8, 2026 

Tuesday, October 6, 2026 

 

Monday, November 2, 2026 (Pre-Election Day) 

Tuesday, November 3, 2026 (GENERAL ELECTION) ** 

Friday, November 6, 2026 (Provisional Ballot Review) ** 

Friday, November 13, 2026 (Canvass) ** 

Tuesday, December 1, 2026 

 
Absentee Meetings for the Primary Election  Absentee Meetings for the General Election  

Tuesday, January 27th at 9:00 am Tuesday, September 29th at 9:00 am  

Tuesday, February 3rd at 9:00 am Tuesday, October 6th at 9:00 am 

Tuesday, February 10th at 9:00 am  Tuesday, October 13th at 9:00 am 

Tuesday, February 17th at 9:00 am Tuesday, October 20th at 9:00 am 

Tuesday, February 24th at 9:00 am Tuesday, October 27th at 9:00 am 

I 
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